TRIPS FOR JULY, 2025

DATE TRIP LEAVING |RETURNING REGISTRATION COST
Mon., July7 [Costco, 1 Industrail Lane New Rochelle,NY 11:15am  |1:00pm Begins JUNE 23, 2025  |$5.00
Wed., July9 [Tour of Tenement Museum 103 Orchard St NYC 10:15am  [1:30pm Begins JUNE 23,2025  [$26
Fri., July 11 Shopping @ Wegman 196 Corporate Park Drive Harrison, NY 10:15am  [12:30pm Begins JUNE 23,2025 [$5.00
Mon., July 14 |Stew Leonard, 1 Stew Leonard Dr. Yonkers, NY 11:15am  |1:00pm Begins JUNE 23,2025  |$5.00
Wed., July 16 |Kohls-2350 Central Park Ave., Yonkers, NY 11:15am  [1:30pm Begins JUNE 23, 2025 |$5.00
Fri., July 18 Lunch @Johnnie's Reef, 2 City Island Ave., BX NY Cash Only 11:45am  [1:30pm Begins JUNE 23,2025 [$5.00
Mon., July 21 [Shopping @ Walmart-2100 88th Street, Bergen, NJ 10:15am  [12:30pm Begins JULY 1,2025 - [$5.00
Wed., July 23 |Shopping @ Trader Joe-215 N. Central Ave., Hartsdale, NY 11:00am  |1:45pm Begins JULY 1, 2025 $5.00
Fri., July 25 Lunch @ Tony's Pier-1 City Island Avenue., BX NY Cash Only 11:45am  [1:30pm Begins JULY 1, 2025 $5.00
Mon., July 28 [Adult Day Program Trip Lunch @ Tina Rest-308 W. 231st BX 12:00am [2:00pm ADAP Clients Only $5.00

Wed., July 31 [Shopping @ Union Square Greenmarket, W&E17th Str.,NYC 10:30am  [1:00pm Begins JULY 1, 2025 $5.00

*THERE IS A $5.00 SUGGESTED CONTRIBUTION FOR THE ROUND TRIP BUS RIDE**
***REGISTRATION SCHEDULE IS LISTED ABOVE*****

Please make reservations early. Minimum of six (6) people needed. Trips are subject to change
If there is not enough interest, the trip will be cancelled or rescheduled.

If the trip is cancelled for any reason you will be notified and any funds returned.

. Thank you for your cooperation.

FUNDED IN PART BY THE NYCAGING

6/4/2025




TRIPS FOR AUGUST 2025

DATE TRIP LEAVING |RETURNING REGISTRATION COST
Fri., Aug. 1 Lunch @ Maude Tavern-149 Southside Ave., Hastings On Hudson 11:30am  [1:30pm Begins July 21, 2025 |$5.00
Mon., Aug. 4 |Costco, 1 Industrail Lane New Rochelle,NY or Frick 11:15am  [1:00pm Begins July 21, 2025 [$5.00
Wed., Aug. 6 [Shopping @ Wegman 196 Corporate Park Drive Harrison, NY 10:15am  [12:30pm Begins July 21, 2025 [$5.00
Fri., Aug. 8 Lunch @Johnnie's Reef, 2 City Island Ave., BX NY Cash Only 11:45am  |1:30pm Begins July 21, 2025 |$5.00
Mon., Aug. 11 |Shopping @ Walmart-2100 88th Street, Bergen, NJ 10:15am  |12:30pm Begins July 21, 2025 |$5.00
Wed., Aug. 13 [Shopping @ Trader Joe-215 N. Central Ave., Hartsdale, NY or Frick 11:00am  |1:45pm Begins July 21, 2025 |$5.00
Fri.,, Aug. 15~ |Lunch @ Tony's Pier-1 City Island Avenue., BX NY Cash Only 11:45am  [1:30pm Begins July 21, 2025 |$5.00
Fri., Aug 29 Lunch @ Ella Social--249 Columbus Avenue, NYC 11:15am  [1:45pm Begins Aug. 1,2025 |$5.00

*THERE IS A $5.00 SUGGESTED CONTRIBUTION FOR THE ROUND TRIP BUS RIDE**

***REGISTRATION SCHEDULE IS LISTED ABOVE*****

Please make reservations early. Minimum of six (6) people needed. Trips are subject to change
If there is not enough interest, the trip will be cancelled or rescheduled.

If the trip is cancelled for any reason you will be notified and any funds returned.

. Thank you for your cooperation. 6/9/2025

FUNDED IN PART BY THE NYCAGING




